
ACC0611 WMB
Area of Rescue
Assistance
6” x 11-1/4”

STR0609 WMB
Stair ID (Corridor)
6” x 9-1/4”

RMN0408 WMB
Guest Room Number
4” x 8”

ID0606 WMB
1-2 Line Room ID
(Narrow)
6” x 6”

ID0806 WMB
1-2 Line Room ID
(Wide)
8” x 6”

ID0809 WMB
Room ID with Hours
Information
8” x 8-3/4”

RR0609 WMB
Restroom ID
6” x 9-1/4”

FEP0916 WMB
Guest Room
Fire Evacuation Plan
with State Lodging Laws
9” x 16”

NOTE:
Additional 
symbols and
con�gurations
for restrooms
are available
as needed.

GUEST ROOM SIGNAGE

SIGN PACKAGE OVERVIEW

IDENTIFICATION SIGNAGE

AC11
Accessible
Clear Decal with
White Symbol
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"

NS11
No Smoking
Clear Decal with
White Symbol
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"

204
#208

205
#212

MECHANICAL
ROOM

BRAILLE

STAFF
ONLY

BRAILLE

WOMEN
BRAILLE

BUSINESS
CENTER

BRAILLE

Hours:
7:00am - 10:00pm

Daily

LA QUINTA

HAWTHORNBAYMONT

WINGATE

AMERICINN

WYNDHAM

207
#212

206
#208

208
#212

212
#212

MEN
BRAILLE

AREA OF
RESCUE

ASSISTANCE
BRAILLE

BRAILLE

STAIR A
BRAILLE

Check-Out Time 11:00 am 

Maximum Room Rate: $XXX.00

FIRE EVACUATION PLAN

 SAFETY AND SECURITY 
PROCEDURES

We are concerned with your personal safety and the 
security of your property. Please familiarize yourself 
with the following suggestions and information.

DOORS

The hotel has provided your room with a safety 
chain or device  and a push button or a dead bolt 
lock. We suggest fastening the safety device and 
double locking your door when you are in your room.

ADMITTANCE

It is recommended to first identify individuals 
through the security viewer before admitting them to 
your room. If any person comes to your door and 
identifies themselves as a hotel employee, ask them 
for identification, and you may call the front desk or 
Manager to verify their identity before you open the 
door. If you receive any telephone calls from any 
person who identifies themselves as a hotel 
employee, please call the front desk or Manager to 
verify their identity.

 SAFETY DEPOSIT BOXES

Please do not leave money or valuables in your room. 
Safety deposit boxes have been provided at our 
Front Desk at no charge. State laws limit the liability 
of the hotel for the loss or damage of personal 
property.

IN THE EVENT OF FIRE

Please familiarize yourself with the location of 
hallway fire exits, alarms, and extinguishers. In the 
unlikely event of a fire or smoke detection, dial the 
emergency number or notify the hotel operator, and 
follow these basic procedures:
1. Take your key.
2. Test your door for heat before opening.
3. If the hallway is clear, exit by stairwell to the   
    street.
4. Do not use elevators.

Should the door be warm or the hallway impassable:
1. Place wet towels at the base of the door.
2. Notify the operator, giving name and room             
    number.
3. Turn off your air conditioner or heater to keep  
    smoke from entering the room.
4. Do not break windows.
5. Stay low to avoid inhaling smoke.

IF YOU DO NOT UNDERSTAND THE FIRE SAFETY 
INSTRUCTIONS, CALL THE FRONT DESK.

YOU ARE HERE
In the unlikely event of a fire,
please proceed to the nearest
fire exit and exit the building.

GEORGIA HOTEL LAWS

43-21-10.  Deposit of valuables by guest with Innkeeper.  The innkeeper may provide a safe or other place of deposit 
for valuable articles and, by posting a notice thereof, may require his guests to place such valuable articles therein or 
he shall be relieved from responsibility for such articles.  For all valuable articles placed by guest with an innkeeper 
for safekeeping, the innkeeper shall give a receipt therefore to evidence the fact of such deposit.  No guest shall 
recover from the innkeeper more than $750.00 for loss of valuable articles deposited with the innkeeper unless such 
guest shall possess the receipt of the innkeeper for the valuable articles claimed to have been lost.  (Acts of 1922, p. 
52.)

43-21-11.  Limitation of innkeeper’s liability for loss of valuables in containers.  (a)  No hotel, apartment hotel, or 
innkeeper shall be responsible in an amount in excess of $1,000.00 for the loss or theft of any valuables, including 
cash, jewelry, etc., which are contained in a package, box, bag or other container left with hotel proprietor or 
innkeeper to be placed in the safe or other depository of the hotel or inn.  Provided that the liability of the hotel or 
innkeeper may be increased to an amount in excess of $1,000.00 by a written contract entered into between the 
parties providing a greater liability;  provided further, that the contract shall not call for any additional cost to guest.  
(b)  A notice containing the provisions of subsection (a) of this Code section shall be posted in a conspicuous place in 
all rooms of the hotel occupied by guests. 

(Acts of 1943, p. 313.)43-21-12.  Presumption of Law; defenses; limitation of innkeeper’s liability for loss of 
personal property in case of loss of property entrusted by a guest to an innkeeper it will be presumed that the 
innkeeper failed to exercise extraordinary diligence with regard to such property.  Negligence or default by the guest 
himself, of which the loss is a consequence, shall be a sufficient defense.  The liability of the innkeeper for loss of or 
injury to personal property placed by any guest under his care, other than valuable articles which must be delivered 
to the innkeeper to be deposited in a safe or other place of deposit, shall not exceed the sum of $1,000, provided, 
that any guest may, at any time before loss, damage, or destruction of his property, notify the innkeeper in writing 
that his property exceeds in value the sum of $1,000 and shall, upon demand of the innkeeper, furnish him a list or 
schedule of the same, with the value thereof, in which case the innkeeper shall be liable for the full value of such 
property in case of loss, damage or destruction because of negligence on his part:  provided, further, that the 
innkeeper shall post a copy of this code section, printed in distinct type, on the inside of the door of the guest’s 
room.  The innkeeper may adopt reasonable regulations for his own protection, and the publication of such rules to 
his guests shall bind them to comply therewith.(Acts of 1922, p. 52.)

43-21-13.  Defrauding Hotels and Boarding Houses.  Any person who, with intent to defraud, shall obtain food, 
lodging, or offer accommodation at any hotel, inn, boarding house, or eating place, except when credit shall be given 
therefore by express agreement, shall be guilty of a misdemeanor.  (Acts 1910, p. 137;  1957, p. 335.) pp.pp.  137, 
139.)    

43-21-14.  Proof of intent to defraud.  Proof that food, lodging or other accommodation was obtained by false 
pretense, or by false or fictitious show or pretense of any baggage or other property, by such person obtaining such 
food, lodging, or other accommodation: or that such person absconded without paying or offering to pay for such 
food, lodging, or other accommodation any check or draft made payable at sight, on demand or on a date not 
subsequent to the date when the same was drawn, which check or draft payment was refused on presentation; or 
that such person surreptitiously removed or attempted to remove therefrom his baggage or other property brought 
with him to such hotel, inn, boarding house, or eating house, without having paid for or having offered to pay for 
such food, lodging, or other accommodations so furnished him, shall be prima-facie evidence of the fraudulent intent 
mentioned in Code Section 43-21-13.  No person shall be convicted under Code Section 43-21-13 where there shall 
have been an agreement to delay payment for such food, lodging, or other accommodation until a date after such 
person shall have terminated his relation as a guest at such hotel, inn, boarding house or eating house.  (Acts of 
1910. p.p. 137, 139.)  

208210214216218220222224226 206 204 202
STAIRS

STAIRS

211213215217219221223225227229231 209 207 205 203 201

This sign package is used for multi-branded properties.  The guest room number signs are
brand-speci�c and include the brand logo. The remainder of the signs in the package are
universal in nature and will be used for all areas regardless of brand.

RESTROOM
BRAILLE
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NO FEE PROJECT SERVICES
• Estimating
• Planning - Way�nding
• Project Management
• Evacuation Map Development

Custom Signage Design and
Installation Services Available

Wyndham Multi-Brand
Interior Signage Package
by Identity Group

Identity Group is an approved 
Wyndham Hotels & Resorts 
Supplier

CONTACT US
Phone:
316.267.4171
Email:
dailyorders@identitygroup.com

All products and services are provided solely by Identity Group 
and not Wyndham Hotels & Resorts, Inc. (WH&R) or its 
subsidiaries. Neither WH&R nor its subsidiaries are responsible 
for the accuracy or completeness of any statements made in 
this advertisement, the content of this advertisement (including 
the text, representations and illustrations) or any material on 
Identity Group’s website to which the advertisement provides a 
link or a reference. Your access to and use of such third party 
websites and applications and any correspondence or 
transactions that you may enter thereon, are exclusively 
governed by the terms of use and policies of those websites 
and applications. We provide links to third party websites and 
applications for your convenience and information only, and 
you use them at your own risk. Please refer to the applicable 
brand speci�cations for your property prior to purchasing 
products. Nothing herein constitutes an o�er, commitment or 
obligation of any kind on the part of WH&R and WH&R disclaims 
any liability associated with any purchase or use of the products 
or services o�ered by Identity Group.

Wyndham Hotels & Resorts®, AmericInn® by Wyndham, 
Baymont® by Wyndham, Hawthorn® Extended Stay by 
Wyndham, LaQuinta® by Wyndham, Wingate® by Wyndham, 
and Wyndham® are registered trademarks used under 
license

NOTE: Evac Signs will be
customized as needed to
comply with state and
local code requirements.

NOTE: Text and hours information on Room ID Signs can be customized to suit the needs of the property. 



ID0605 WMB
Back of House/Ext.
1-2 Line Room ID (Narrow)
6” x 4-3/4”

INF0605 WMB
Back of House/Exterior
Informational (Small)
6” x 4-3/4”

ID0805 WMB
Back of House/Exterior
1-2 Line Room ID (Wide)
8” x 4-3/4”

INF0805 WMB
Back of House/Exterior
Informational (Medium)
8” x 4-3/4”

RR0608 WMB
Back of House/Exterior
Restroom ID
6” x 8”

MTG0911 WMB
Meeting Room ID
with Insert Holder
8-1/2” x 10-3/4”

INF0606 WMB
Informational (Small)
6” x 6”

INF0806 WMB
Informational (Medium)
8” x 6”

BNT0806 WMB
Informational - Freestanding/Tabletop
8” x 6”

OWN1111 WMB
Owner / Operator Info with
Manager on Duty
11” x 11-1/4”

INF0809 WMB
Informational (Large)
8” x 8-3/4”

ICO0811 WMB
In Case of Fire
8” x 11-1/4”

FEP1111 WMB
Elevator Fire Evacuation Plan w/ Map
11” x 11-1/4”

MOD1001 WMB
Manager on Duty
Name Insert (Magnetic)
10” x 1-1/4”

FIRE CODE / EVACUATION SIGNAGE INTERIOR STAIRWELL SIGNAGE

INFORMATIONAL SIGNAGE

IDENTIFICATION SIGNAGE cont.

STR1518 WMB
Interior Stairwell Sign
with Exit Discharge Information
14-1/2” x 18”

STR0903 WMB
Interior Stairwell Level ID
8-1/2” x 3”

EMPLOYEE
LOCKER ROOM

BRAILLE

EVENT
STORAGE

BRAILLE

Maximum
Occupancy

45

Please Use
Guestroom
Key Card
For Entry

Please Use
Guestroom
Key Card
For Entry

NO PETS
IN HOTEL

With the
Exception of

Service Animals

Check In
3:00 pm

Check Out
12:00 Noon

Thank You
For Not
Smoking

Employees Must
Wash Hands Before
Returning to Work

Thank You
For Not
Smoking

Employees Must
Wash Hands Before
Returning to Work

Laundry Supplies
Available at the

Front Desk

Cycle Times
Washer: 30 Minutes
Dryer: 30 Minutes

House Phone
Lift Handset for

Operator

Helping a Guest

Thank You for Waiting

Be Right Back

This Property is Indepently
Owned and Operated by
Xxxxxxx Xxxxxxxx, Xxx

Under a License from
Wyndham Hotels & Resorts

Manager on Duty

Susan Q. Manager

WOMEN
BRAILLE

MEN
BRAILLE

RESTROOM
BRAILLE

Accessible
Entrance

Accessible
Entrance

An Accessible
Entrance is Located
on the South Side

of the Building

IN CASE OF FIRE
USE STAIRWAYS.

DO NOT USE
ELEVATORS.

BRAILLE

BRAILLE

CONFERENCE
ROOM A

BRAILLE

Holds
8-1/2” x 5-1/2”

Paper Insert

STAIR A
NO ROOF ACCESS

7
1 THROUGH 5
     DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR

EXIT DISCHARGE

BRAILLE

LEVEL 1
In Case of Emergency,

Use Stairs.
Do NOT Use Elevators.

FOR YOUR PERSONAL SAFETY, PLEASE NOTE WHERE EACH EXIT IS LOCATED.

YOU ARE HERE

STAIRS

STAIRS
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NOTE: Text & graphics on informational signs can be customized to suit the needs of the property. 

NOTE: Evac Signs will be customized as needed to comply
with state and local code requirements.



NOTE: Additional sizes of
directionals are available
if needed.

DIR1107 WMB
Guest Room Floor Directional
11” x 7”

DIR1106 WMB
1-2 Line Directional
11” x 6”

CL4708 WMB
Clearance Height (for Porte Cochere)
47” x 8”

DIR1109 WMB
3-4 Line Directional
11” x 8-3/4”

DIR1111 WMB
5-6 Line Directional
11” x 11-1/4”

DIR1114 WMB
7-8 Line Directional
11” x 13-3/4”

DIR1116 WMB
9-10 Line Directional
11” x 16-1/4”

PARKING AREA EXTERIOR SIGNAGE

DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE

PRK1218 WMB
Parking Liability Notice
12” x 18”

PRK1218C WMB
Van Accessible Parking
12” x 18”

PRK1218B WMB
Accessible Parking
12” x 18”

BUSINESS CENTER
FITNESS CENTER

REGISTRATION
RESTAURANT

202 - 219
FITNESS CENTER
POOL & SPA

220 - 235
COFFEE SHOP
RESTAURANT

BUSINESS CENTER
FITNESS CENTER
POOL & SPA

MEETING ROOMS
COFFEE SHOP
RESTAURANT

ROOMS 103-128
ELEVATORS

ROOMS 103-125
BUSINESS CENTER
FITNESS CENTER
POOL & SPA

ROOMS 126-144
MEETING ROOM A
COFFEE SHOP
RESTAURANT

MEETING ROOM B
PARKING GARAGE

BUSINESS CENTER

POOL & SPA

 THIS STYLE OF DIRECTIONAL IS USED FOR GUEST ROOM
NUMBERS/ GUEST ROOM FLOORS ONLY. (2 SIGNS, SIDE BY SIDE) CLEARANCE: 10’-10”

HOTEL IS NOT
RESPONSIBLE
FOR LOST OR

STOLEN ITEMS
PLEASE REMOVE
ALL VALUABLES

FROM YOUR
VEHICLE

Brand Logos Brand LogosBrand Logos

THIS STYLE OF DIRECTIONAL IS USED FOR PUBLIC AREA AMENITIES,
OR A COMBINATION OF GUESTROOMS AND AMENITIES

VPRK 1218 WMB
Veteran Reserved Parking
12" x 18"

WR PRK 1218
Wyndham Rewards
Reserved Parking
12" x 18"

USA Canada - English Canada - French
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PR1822 WMB
Pool Rules
18” x 22”

NL3512 WMB
No Lifeguard on Duty
35” x 12”

ND3508 WMB
No Diving
35” x 8”

PL1822 WMB
Pool Lift Instructions
18” x 22”

SR1822 WMB
Spa Rules
18” x 22”

FR1822 WMB
Fitness Center Rules
18” x 22”

POOL, SPA & FITNESS REGULATIONS SIGNAGE

1. Pool for guest use only.
2. Food and glass objects are not permitted
 in pool area.
3. Excessive noise will not be permitted.
4. Pets are not allowed in pool area.
5. Children under 12 years of age must be
 accompanied by an adult.
6. No running or diving.
7. No lifeguard on duty.
8. Management reserves the right to deny
 pool usage to anyone at anytime.
9. Use pool at your own risk.

POOL RULES

POOL HOURS:  7:00 am to 11:00 pm

1. Spa for guest use only.
2. Food and glass objects are not permitted in spa area.
3. Excessive noise will not be permitted.
4. Pets are not allowed in the spa area.
5. Children under 12 years of age must be
 accompanied by an adult.
6. CAUTION:  Guests with the following conditions
 should not use the spa without doctor’s permission:
  • Heart disease.
  • Diabetic.
  • On medication.
  • Pregnant.
  • High or low blood pressure.
7. Do not exceed 15 minutes continuous in spa.
8. Management reserves the right to deny spa usage
    to anyone at anytime.
9. Use spa at your own risk.

SPA RULES

1. Individuals utilizing this facility do so at their own risk.

2. It is highly recommended that the following individuals
 not use the exercise equipment.
  • persons under the influence of alcohol,
          stimulants or depressants
  • unsupervised children under the age of 16
  • children under the age of 14

3. Should you need any assistance please contact
 the Front Desk.

4. Equipment should be used in the presence of others.

5. Shoes and appropriate exercising attire are necessary.

6. Smoking is prohibited.

7. Always practice safety and courtesy to others.

8. Report any unsafe conditions to the management.

FITNESS CENTER RULES NO LIFEGUARD
ON DUTY

NO DIVING

POOL LIFT

POOL LIFT IS FOR USE BY GUESTS
WITH DISABILITIES ONLY.

ALL OTHER USES ARE STRICTLY
PROHIBITED. INSTRUCTIONS

FOR POOL LIFT USE LOCATED AT
FRONT DESK. FOR ASSISTANCE
WITH LIFT, PLEASE CONTACT

THE FRONT DESK.
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NOTE:
Pool and Spa Regulatory Signs shown are for
example only. Copy, sizes, and layouts will be
customized as needed to comply with state and
local code requirements.
Please contact us to �nd out more about
customizing your signs.


